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Ramendra Singh

From: vinod av <mariyafabtech@gmail.com>
Sent: 13 November 2024 22:46
To: Ramendra Singh
Cc: Shashikant Vishwakarma; Sandeep Bhat K-Corp; Venkat Subramanian
Subject: Re: Qtn required for TVD THIRD WAVE COFFEE T2 INT SWP
Attachments: SS Quotation.xlsx

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the 
sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear sir  
 Please find the attachment 
 
 
Regards,  
 
Vinod AV 
Mariya FabTech - Sreekaryam-Trivandrum 
Mob: 9447749202 
 
 
On Wed, Nov 13, 2024 at 6:17 PM Ramendra Singh <ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com> wrote: 

Dear Partners, 

  

Kindly share the Qtn as per attached drawing & detail 

  

  

  

Thanks & Regards, 

Ramendra Singh 

9999118677 
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From: Ramendra Singh  
Sent: 12 November 2024 16:14 
Cc: 'Shashikant Vishwakarma' <shashikant.vishwakarma@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat K-Corp 
<sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Venkat Subramanian <trivandrum.maintenance@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: RE: Qtn required for TVD THIRD WAVE COFFEE T2 INT SWP 

  

Revise 

  

From: Ramendra Singh  
Sent: 12 November 2024 16:12 
Cc: 'Shashikant Vishwakarma' <shashikant.vishwakarma@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat K-Corp 
<sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Venkat Subramanian <trivandrum.maintenance@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Qtn required for TVD THIRD WAVE COFFEE T2 INT SWP 

  

Dear Partners, 

  

Kindly share the qtn for below given fabrication as per attached Layout 

  

Item 

MERRY CHEF STAND - SS Fabrication Equipment - SIZE - 
450X635X100 

COMPRESSED HW and BPR SINK - SS BPR sensor tap Sink 
with hand wash sensor tap sink 450x750x100 plus 100 plus 
462 mm WITH CUSTOM REMOVABLE DRAIN BOX 

MICROWAVE SHELF - SS Microwave shelf - SIZE - 
570x380x380mm 

  

  

Delivery Location: Trivandrum Airport 
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Thanks & Regards, 

Ramendra Singh 

9999118677 

  

  

  


